
BID SUMMARY 
MARCH 20, 2006 

 
 
1) Skyline Drive and Tower Road Intersection Reconstruction Project No.  ST02-1238 / 

CIP No. 50405-1238 (opened March 14, 2006) 
 Advertising Authority:   $75,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate:   $69,432.50 
 

1. * Simon Contractors of South Dakota, Inc. $72,764.50 
2. * Hills Materials Company $72,526.75 
3. * R.C.S. Construction, Inc. $70,981.00 

 
2) Water Reclamation Facility Paving and Sidewalk Project No.  WRF04-1407 / CIP No. 

50578 (opened March 14, 2006) 
 Advertising Authority:   $150,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate:   $135,896.75 
 

1. * Simon Contractors of South Dakota, Inc. $151,444.30 
2. * Hills Materials Company $156,649.00 
3. * R.C.S. Construction, Inc. $158,472.19 

 
3) 2006 Street Painting Contract Project No.  PM06-1566 / CIP No. 50594 (opened 

March 14, 2006) 
 Advertising Authority:   $100,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate:   $99,692.21 
 

1. * Traffic Services Company, LLC $80,797.80 
2. * Bestway Traffic, Inc. $122,548.50 
3. * United Rentals Highway Technologies, Inc. $94,714.71 

 
4) 2006 Street Marking Contract Project No.  PM06-1567 / CIP No. 50593 (opened 

March 14, 2006) 
 Advertising Authority:   $50,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate:   $72,090.00 
 

1. * Traffic Services Company, LLC $57,295.00 
2. * Bestway Traffic, Inc. $72,410.50 
3. * United Rentals Highway Technologies, Inc. $51,451.00 

 
5) One (1) New Current Model Year Tandem Dump Truck, Street Division (opened 

March 14, 2006) 
 Advertising Authority:   $ 
 

1. * West River International, Inc. $104,839.00 
2. * Sanitation Products, Inc. $98,567.00 
      Trade-In $16,300.00 
3. * Eddie’s Truck Sales, Inc. $103,897.00 
      Trade-In $8,000.00 

 
6) One (1) New Current Model Year Tandem Flatbed Truck, Street Division (opened 

March 14, 2006) 
 Advertising Authority:   $ 
 

1. * West River International, Inc. $66,528.75 
2. * Sanitation Products, Inc. $66,453.00 
3. * Eddie’s Truck Sales, Inc. $66,917.00 

 1



BID SUMMARY 
MARCH 20, 2006 

 
 
7) One (1) New Current Model Year Vacuum Street Sweeper, Street Division (opened 

March 14, 2006) 
 Advertising Authority:   $ 
 

1. * Sheehan Mack Sales & Equipment, Inc. $183,552.00 
      Trade-In $30,000.00 
2. * Sanitation Products, Inc. $167,064.80 
      Trade-In $16,500.00 

 
8) Ready Mixed Concrete, Various City Departments (opened March 14, 2006) 
 

  * Hills Materials 
Company 

 Class M-6 Concrete, Various City Job Sites  
1. ¼ to less than 1 CY  $475.00 
2. 1 to less than 2 CY  $125.00 
3. 2 or more cubic yards  $93.00 

 Class M-6 Concrete, Airport & Water Reclamation  
4. ¼ to less than 1 CY  $500.00 
5. 1 to less than 2 CY  $150.00 
6. 2 or more cubic yards  $115.00 

 Portland Cement, Various City Job Sites  
7. ¼ to less than 1 CY  $500.00 
8. 1 to less than 2 CY  $130.00 
9. 2 or more cubic yards  $96.00 

10. Heating  $4.50 
11. Calcium Chloride  $2.50 

 
9) Limestone Gravel, Various City Departments (opened March 14, 2006) 
 

  * Pete Lien & 
Sons 

* Hills Materials 
Company 

1. 3/8” Cover Coat Aggregate (Chips), Loaded/Weighed  $8.70  No Bid 
2. ¾” Gravel Base, Loaded/Weighed  $5.85  $6.70 
3. 1” Gravel Base, Loaded/Weighed  $5.85  $6.70 
4. 1 – ½” Gravel Base, Loaded/Weighed  $7.60  $6.70 
5. 3” Ballast, Loaded/Weighed  $6.90  $7.85 
6. RipRap, Loaded/Weighed  $18.00  $30.00 
7. 1” Clean Rock, Loaded/Weighed, delivered FOB 

landfill 
 $10.70  $8.50 

 
10) Hot Mixed Asphaltic Concrete and Asphalt Maintenance Mixtures, Various City 

Departments (opened March 14, 2006) 
 

  * Hills Materials 
Company 

1. Class G Type 1, PG64-28, Per Ton  $40.98 
2. Class G Type 1, PG58-289 or PG64-22, Per Ton  $36.98 
3. Class G Type 2, PG64-28, Per Ton  $42.23 
4. Cold Mix, Class G Type 2 MC250, Per Ton  $42.11 
5. SS1H Asphalt, Per Ton  $343.00 
6. AE150 Asphalt, Per Ton  $343.00 
7. MC70 Asphalt, Per Ton  $465.00 

 2



BID SUMMARY 
MARCH 20, 2006 

 

 3

 
11) Handheld, Mobile Two0way Radios / Pagers, Various City Departments (opened 

March 14, 2006) 
 Advertising Authority:   $ 
 

 Western Communications, Inc. 
Handheld Radio 16 Channel VHF  $413.00 
   4 Channel VHF  $385.00 
 16 Channel UHF  $441.00 
   4 Channel UHF  $413.00 
Mobile 2-Way Radios, vehicle installation 32 Channel  $576.00 
   4 Channel  $528.00 
Tone & Voice Pager w/Charger   $349.60 

 
 

* Bid Bond Submittal 


